Industrial rack mount surge protectors designed to
safeguard computer systems and networking equipment.
INPUT
Circuit Breaker 15A
Cord Length 15 ft. (4.6 m)
Input Plug Type NEMA 5-15P
Maximum Input Current 15A
Nominal Input Voltage 100 - 125 VAC
Phase Single Phase
Plug Style Straight
Switch Lighted On / Off
OUTPUT
Nominal Output Voltage 100 - 120 VAC
Outlet Type 10 - NEMA 5-15R
Outlets - Number of Banks 1
Outlets - Front 0
Outlets - Rear 10
Outlets - Total 10
Overload Protection 15A
SURGE PROTECTION & FILTERING
Clamping Voltage 800V (H-N)
SPECIFICATIONS
The CyberPower CPS1215RM, a 10-outlet (rear)
rackmount power distribution unit (PDU), provides
100-125V 15A output. It distributes power to 10 NEMA
5-15R receptacles from a single NEMA 5-15P input
with unfiltered electrical pass-through. Designed
for datacenters and other electrically demanding
applications, the CPS1215RM has durable metal housing
and a 15-foot AC power cord. It can be mounted
horizontally, includes a cord retention tray, and is UL
Recognized. The CPS1215RM comes with a three-year
limited warranty and covers defects in materials and
workmanship in the product under normal use and
conditions within three years of the purchase date.
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• VoIP Phone Systems
• Network Closets
• Data Centers
• Industrial Environments
FEATURES
• Phase: Single
• Amps: 15A
• Volts: 100-125 V
• Frequency: 60Hz
• Plug type: NEMA 5-15P
• Outlets: 10 NEMA 5-15R
• Outlet location: 10 Rear
• Size: 1U Rackmount
• Dimensions W x H x D: 17.25 x 1.75 x 4.75 in.
• Cord length (ft.): 15 ft.
• Warranty: 3-Year
CPS1215RM
RACKMOUNT SURGE PROTECTOR
CPS1215RM
RACKMOUNT SURGE PROTECTOR
SPECIFICATIONS CONT.
©2023 Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. CyberPower is a registered trademark and brand of Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. CyberPower reserves the right to change, without notice, marketing programs, product offerings and specifications. www.cyberpowersystems.com
PHYSICAL
Color Black
Cord Retention Tray
Cord Organizers Yes
Form Factor Supported
1U Rackmount
0U Rackmount
Undercounter Installation
Material of Construction Metal
Rack Height 1U
DIMENSIONS
Physical Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (cm) 43.82 x 4.45 x 12.07 cm
Physical Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (mm) 438 x 44 x 121 mm
Physical Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (in.) 17.25 x 1.75 x 4.75 in.
Weight (kg) 2.27 kg
Weight (lbs.) 5.0 lbs.
Country of Origin China
SHIPPING DIMENSIONS
Shipping Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (cm) 5.84 x 25.15 x 51.74 cm
Shipping Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (mm) 58.42 x 251.46 x 517.4 mm
Shipping Dimensions -
Width/Height/Depth (in.) 2.3 x 9.9 x 20.37 in.
Shipping Weight (kg) 2.54 kg
Shipping Weight (lbs.) 5.60 lbs.
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Elevation 0 to 10,000 ft / 3,048 m
Operating Relative Humidity 0% to 95% non-condensing
Operating Temperature 32°F to 104°F / 0°C to 40°C
Storage Elevation 0 to 50,000 ft / 15,239 m
Storage Temperature 5°F to 113°F / -15°C to 45°C
CERTIFICATIONS
Safety UL Recognized
WARRANTY
Product Warranty 3-Year Limited